U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

- a}*"‘ﬂo“
& ‘o, .
- gwg Appointment Schedule
b s £
‘%ﬁ%‘fmgﬁ; COMMISSION CALENDAR
wapns® April 1, 2001 - June 30, 2001
April 2001 May 2001 June 2001
S M T w T F S S M T w T F S S M T w T F S
=] 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26" 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 27 28 29 30 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 04/02/01
Notes
v RAM - Leave

v NJD. Travel - England

Tuesday 04/03/01

Notes
v RAM - Leave

v NJD: Travel - England

v GJD/Travel R-1 & Plant

Wednesday 04/04/01

Notes

v NJD* Travel - England

v GJD/Travel R-l & Plant
Thursday 04/05/01

Notes
v NJD. Travel - England
Friday 04/06/01

Monday 04/08/01

Appointments

1.30 PM 330PM
330PM  400PM
, Tuesday 04/10/01

BRIEFING ON 10 CFR PART 71 RULEMAKING
Place: Commisstoners’ Conference Room
Speakers® (NMSS/NEVPublic Citizen/Duratek)

{Public Meeting)
(SECY-01-0035 issued 3/2)
{See Scheduiing Notes)

AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Appointments

10.30 AM  12.30 PM

Notes
v GJD Leave return 4/24
Wednesday 04/11/01

MEETING ON RULEMAKING AND GUIDANCE DEVELOPMENT FOR URANIUM RECOVERY INDUSTRY

Place Commissioners’ Conference Room

Speakers: (NMA/NMSS)
(Public Meeting)
(SECY-01-0026 issued 2/15)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Notes
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v GJD Leave return 4/24
v RAM - Travel - p.m.

Thursday 04/12/01

Notes
v GJD Leave retumn 4/24
v RAM - Travel - a.m

Friday 04/13/01

Notes
v EXM- Leave
v GJD Leave retum 4/24
Monday 04/16/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
v GJD Leave retumn 4/24

Tuesday 04/17/01

Notes
v RAM - Trave!
v GJD Leave return 4/24

Wednesday 04/18/01

Notes
v RAM- Travel
v GJD Leave return 4/24

Thursday 04/19/01

Notes

v RAM - Travel

v GJD Leave return 4/24
Friday 04/20/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
v GJD Leave return 4/24

Monday 04/23/01

Notes
v GJD Leave retum 4/24

Tuesday 04/24/01

Appointments
1025AM 1030 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
a SECY-01-0039 - Final Rule to Amend 10 CFR Part 2, Subpart J, in Regard to the Licensing Support Network
(Public Meeting)

1030 AM 1200 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—Ex 9)
Place Executive Conference Room

Notes
v PM - NJD - Travel - Germany

Wednesday 04/25/01
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Notes

v JSM-TRAVELpm

v NJD: Travel - Germany
Thursday 04/26/01

Notes

v JSM - TRAVEL

v NJD. Germany (Speaker at ILK)
Friday 04/27/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v NJD Travel - Germany

Monday 04/30/01

Notes
v GJD - Travel - CRCPD - Anchorage, Alaska
v NJD- Trave! - New Orleans

Tuesday 05/01/01

Notes

v GJD - Travel - CRCPD - Anchorage, Alaska

v ND: Travel - New Orleans - Waterford
Wednesday 05/02/01

Notes

Vv GJD - Travel - CRCPD - Anchorage, Alaska
v ND Retum

v NJD. Telecommuting

Thursday 05/03/01

Appointments

1000 AM 12 00 PM Senate Heanng
Place’ Capitol Hill

Notes
v GJD - Travel - CRCPD - Anchorage, Alaska
v NJD Telecommuting

Friday 05/04/01

Notes

v NJD. Telecommuting

v GJD- Travel
Monday 05/07/01

Tuesday 05/08/01

Appointments

930AM 1200PM Senate Hearing
Place Capitol Hill
Note' This appointment was placed on the Commussion Calendar for scheduling purposes only See OCA for specific heanng topics,
times, and participants.

130 PM 4 00 PM Senate Hearing
Place. Gapitol Hill
Note* This appointment was placed on the Commission Calendaxfor scheduling purposes only See OCA for specific hearing
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topics, times, and participants.

Wednesday 05/08/01

Thursday 05/10/01

Appointments

1025 AM  10.30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place Commissioners’ Conference Room
a. SECY-01-0058 - Northeast Nuclear Energy Company (Millstone Nuclear Power Station, Unit No. 3, Facility Operating License
NPF-49) Partial Review of LBP-00-26 (10/26/00), as directed by CLI-01-03 (1/17/01) Regarding Interpretation of GDC 62, Prevention
of Criticality in Fuel Storage & Handling
b. SECY-01-0078 - CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY (Shearon Harris Nuclear Power Plant), Docket No. 50-400-LA,
LBP-00-12, LBP-00-19, and LBP-01-09
{Public Meeting)

1030 AM 1230PM BRIEFING ON RES PROGRAMS AND PERFORMANCE
Place: Commussioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (ACRS/Expert Panel/RES)
(Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Friday 05/11/01

Appointments

1030AM  1230PM MEETING WITH ACRS
Place Commissioners' Conference Room
Speaker: (ACRS)
(Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Monday 05/14/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
v GJD/Travel

Tuesday 05/15/01

Notes

v RAM - Travel
v JSM-LEAVE am /TRAVEL p.m
v GJD/Travel

Wednesday 05/16/01

Appointments

900AM 500PM FULL PARTICIPATION EXERCISE, PALO VERDE
Place NRC Operations Center

Notes

v JSM-TRAVEL

v GJD/Travel
Thursday 05/17/01

Notes

v JSM-TRAVEL

v RAM - Leave
Friday 05/18/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v RAM - Leave

Monday 05/21/01

Notes
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v NJD- TENT - Nuclear Energy Assembly (DC)
v GJD Travel to RIV

Tuesday 05/22/01

Notes
v NJD: TENT - Nuclear Energy Assembly (DC)
v GJD Travel to RIV Resident Inspector Meeting

Wednesday 05/23/01

Notes
v NJD: TENT - Nuclear Energy Assembly (DC)
v RAM - Travelpm
Vv GJD Travel visit Comanche Peak
Thursday 05/24/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
v GJD Travel vist ANO
Friday 05/25/01

Notes

v EXM-Leave

vV ND. Leave (pm)
v GJD Travel

Monday 05/28/01

Notes

v ND: Leave thru 6/4/01
v ND Leave

v *** HOLIDAY ***

Tuesday 05/29/01

Notes
v ND: Leave thru 6/4/01
¥ ND. Leave

Wednesday 05/30/01

Notes

vV ND. Leave thru 6/4/01

v ND. Leave

v RAM - Travel p.m.
Thursday 05/31/01

Notes
Vv ND. Leave
v RAM - Travel
Friday 06/01/01

Notes
v ND Leave
v BRAM - Travel
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Monday 06/04/01

Notes
v NJD: Speaker at ACRS workshop

Tuesday 06/05/01 -

Appointments

1130AM  1200PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION {Exempt Session)
Place Executive Conference Room

200PM 330PM DISCUSSION OF MANAGEMENT ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 2)
Place. Executive Conference Room

Wednesday 06/06/01

Appointments

1030AM  1200PM ALL EMPLOYEES MEETING (Public Meeting}
Place. "The Green" Plaza Area

1.30PM 300PM ALL EMPLOYEES MEETING (Public Meeting)
Place "The Green" Plaza Area

Thursday 06/07/01

Appointments

1.00 PM 2.00 PM Reception before AWARDS CEREMONY
Place TWFN

2.00PM  3.00PM AWARDS CEREMONY
Place: “The Green® Plaza Area

300PM  400PM Reception after AWARDS CEREMONY
Place TWFN

Friday 06/08/01

Notes
v EXM Leave
v JSM - LEAVE

Monday 06/11/01

Notes
v NJD Travel - Health Phys Mtg - Cleveland
v JSM- LEAVE
v EXM-Leave
Tuesday 06/12/01

Notes

¥ NJD Travel - Health Phys Mtg - Cleveland
v JSM - LEAVE

v NJD Perry visit - return to DC - pm

Wednesday 06/13/01

Notes

Vv JSM - LEAVE

v GJD Telecommuting

v EXM-Leave
Thursday 06/14/01

Appointments

955AM 1000 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
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a SECY-01-0086 - Private Fuel Storage (Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation) Docket No 72-22, Review of LBP-01-03
b COMSECY-01-0017 - Order Refernng Petitions to Intervene in MOX Proceeding to Licensing Board
{Public Meeting)

10:00 AM 1200 PM MEETING WITH NUCLEAR WASTE TECHNICAL REVIEW BOARD {NWTRB)
Place' Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (NWTRB)
{Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

1:30PM  3:30PM BRIEFING ON LICENSE RENEWAL PROGRAM
Place Commussioners’ Conference Room
Speakers (NRR/Industry Representative)
(Public Meeting}
(See Scheduling Notes)

Friday 06/15/01

Notes
v JSM - LEAVE

Monday 06/18/01

Notes

v TRAVEL - GJD

v RAM - Trave!

v NJD: Return (PM)

Tuesday 06/19/01

Notes

v TRAVEL - GJD

vV RAM - Travel

v JSM - TRAVEL
Wednesday 06/20/01

Notes

v TRAVEL - GJD

v RAM - Travel

v JSM - TRAVEL
Thursday 06/21/01

Appointments
2:30PM 235PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place- Commissioners’ Conference Room
a SECY-01-0089 - Power Authonty of the State of New York Entergy Companies, Applications to Transfer Licenses for Indian Point

3 and Fitzpatnck Nuclear Plants, Ments Decision
(Public Meeting)

Notes
v GJD LEAVE
Friday 06/22/01

Appointments

11:45AM 12 15PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1 & 9)
Place* Executive Conference Room

Notes
v ND: Travel - Latin Amenca (pm)
v GJD LEAVE

¥ JSM - LEAVE (tentative)

Monday 06/25/01

Notes
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v NJD: Travel - Latin Amenca
v GJD LEAVE

Tuesday 06/26/01

Notes

v ND Travel - Latin Amenca
v GJD LEAVE

v JSM-LEAVE

vV RAM - Trave!

Wednesday 06/27/01

Appointments
155PM 200PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place* Commissioners’ Conference Room
a SECY-01-0108 - Private Fuel Storage (Independent Spent Fuel! Storage Installation) Docket No 72-22; Review of LBP-01-19
{Publc Meeting)
Notes
v GJD/lLeave ¢
v RAM - Travel, am.
v ND. Travel - Latin Amenca

Thursday 06/28/01

Notes
v ND Travel - Latin America
v RAM - Travel!

Friday 06/29/01

Notes
v GJD/Leave

v NJD Travel - Argentina/Brazil/Chile - Special Seminar Cepal/ONU in Chile
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